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CP ROMA (0602003A)
ROMA - 17-03-2006 - 19-03-2006

Torneo CP ROMA 0602003A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 17-03-2006 - 19-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 48
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 CM Accardo Francesco        ITA CAM NA 2072 0 0 1949 M 805920 107072

43 Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1866 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

12 2N Colantonio Marco         ITA LAZ RM 1634 0 0 1956 M 105420

1 2N Contrada Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1956 M

11 1N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1906 0 0 1938 M 821381 105419

32 3N D'Auria Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1462 0 0 1951 M 116103

25 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1945 M 110950

45 3N De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1527 0 0 1972 M 124063

14 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1974 0 0 1967 M 820679 105426

8 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2130 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

10 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA LAZ RM 1553 0 0 1965 M 105418

3 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA LAZ RM 1604 0 0 1966 M 100605

26 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1433 0 0 1941 M 111250

2 NC Gentile Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1386 0 0 1956 M

5 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

42 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA PUG BA 1575 0 0 1963 M 121494

21 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1957 M 108911

6 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1933 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

36 NC Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1332 0 0 1941 M 117828

37 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1955 M 822418 118583

30 CM Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 2066 0 0 1974 M 816442 114990

47 NC Moriconi Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1974 M 129105

28 NC Mosca Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1419 0 0 1951 M 112510

22 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1969 M 826952 108918

38 1N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1804 0 0 1940 M 817287 119335

18 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1706 0 0 1960 M 107275

15 3N Piccolo Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1958 M 105445

44 1N Proia Gaetano            ITA LAZ RM 1808 0 0 1969 M 124028

27 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1614 0 0 1948 M 826286 112092

33 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1595 0 0 1946 M 117053

34 3N Romano Ugo               ITA LAZ RM 1476 0 0 1959 M 117059

29 2N Rumori Lorenzo           ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1971 M 114163

23 CM Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 2021 0 0 1980 M 821799 110173

4 CM Sautto Daniele           ITA LAZ FR 2166 0 0 1984 M 812617 100609

20 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 1970 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

48 NC Schermi Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1961 M 129421

40 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1624 0 0 1994 M 823392 120987

39 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1380 0 0 1946 M 120983

41 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1382 0 0 1963 M 121046

46 NC Torselli Giampaolo       ITA LAZ LT 1464 0 0 1965 M 127611

9 M Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2266 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

7 3N Travaglini Roberto       ITA LAZ RM 1527 0 0 1963 M 103207

24 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2079 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

31 1N Tronca Alessandro        ITA ABR TE 0 0 1975 M 115132

35 1N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1847 0 0 1957 M 821888 117823

19 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1907 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

13 1N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1858 0 0 1944 M 820032 105422

16 CM Zotti Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 2061 0 0 1969 M 809497 106787
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Colantonio Marco         ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1956 M 105420

1 2N Contrada Carlo           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M

32 3N D'Auria Giuseppe         ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1951 M 116103

25 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1945 M 110950

45 3N De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 124063

10 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 105418

3 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1966 M 100605

26 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1941 M 111250

2 NC Gentile Antonio          ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M

42 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 121494

21 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1957 M 108911

36 NC Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1941 M 117828

47 NC Moriconi Roberto         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 129105

28 NC Mosca Massimo            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1951 M 112510

22 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 108918

18 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 107275

15 3N Piccolo Giuseppe         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 105445

44 1N Proia Gaetano            ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1969 M 124028

27 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1948 M 112092

33 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1946 M 117053

34 3N Romano Ugo               ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117059

29 2N Rumori Lorenzo           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1971 M 114163

48 NC Schermi Claudio          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 129421

39 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 120983

41 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1382 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 121046

46 NC Torselli Giampaolo       ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 127611

7 3N Travaglini Roberto       ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1963 M 103207
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